[ ILR]E2EKUMAGAWA RIVIVAL TRAIL
EERE)2—X&XF

IEfL
1

© © N O s~ WN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

£y No.
334
319
326
335
325
321
330
311
304
306
333
302
323
301
308
305
320
318
331
303
307
332
317
314
322
327
310
324
316
315
312
328
309
313
329

£l
ik A%
X ETF
HE EF
i NE 3
ASF B
—E RKRF
o "R
REE
# BHx
IWH F5&
Kl T8
BA =
BEOxEY
EE ¥
iR BE
T #BF
BiEM DR
RH#H EB
EHDOEFH
BRI B4
fi R
BT BEHE
EMH #1F
M B|/FEE
Tl &
Wil BFR
FH E=H
Nk #&
A G
fEH TEF
IMAR DB Y
wE BF
@ EB
FEO LOA
B KK

W1
1:46:39
1:49:35
1:46:55
1:50:58
2:01:31
1:55:54
1:53:59
2:04:12
2:07:08
2:13:.08
1:46:56
2:07:21
2:13:37
2:24:41
2:25:23
2:06:10
2:07:26
2:14:.01
2:19:24
2:14:12
1:56:54
2:24:36
2:05:40
2:15:56
2:31:.04
2:28:01
2:02:00
2:22:47
2:31:.06
2:31:11
2:31:.08
2:40:42

A1
3:09:39
3:18:47
3:09:21
3:21:37
3:35:25
3:39:57
3:25:51
3:44:26
3:45:17
4:02:04
3:12:24
3:43:31
4:03:25
4:14:55
4:14:53
3:49:10
3:59:29
3:52:41
4:13:05
4:07:25
3:35:00
4:19:38
3:48:00
4:14:45
4:30:43
4:25:27
3:40:29
4:16:25
4:30:06
4:31:08
4:41:53
4:39:53

w2
3:43:25
3:56:27
3:43:27
3:58:10
4:14:30
4:25:36
4:06:42
4:26:20
4:28:38
4:47:54
3:48:53
4:24:20
4:49:26
5:01:31
4:59:49
4:34:58
4:45:59
4:38:37
5:05:40
4:56:15
4:13:12
5:13:24
4:34:52
4:59:48
5:25:48
5:18:30
4:28:24
5:09:07
5:25:30
5:25:27
5:39:48
5:35:45

A2
7:17:32
7:35:10
71741
7:46:38
8:26:42
8:31:00
8:08:37
8:24:23
8:32:32
9:02:54
7:23:23
8:29:46
8:57:07
9:33:29
9:02:53
8:47:57
9:12:39
8:46:42
10:02:43
9:53:56
7:55:16
9:59:42
8:40:33
9:01:25
10:40:25
10:31:42
8:37:09
10:29:58
10:36:46
10:43:19
11:22:11
11:21:00

W3
7:17:32
7:35:10
71741
7:46:38
8:26:42
8:31:00
8:08:37
8:24:23
8:32:32
9:02:54
7:23:23
8:29:46
8:57:07
9:33:29
9:02:53
8:47:57
9:12:39
8:46:42
10:02:43
9:53:56
7:55:16
9:59:42
8:40:33
9:01:25
10:40:25
10:31:42
8:37:09
10:29:58
10:36:46
10:43:19
11:22:11
11:21:00

A3
10:58:21
11:06:51
10:39:10
11:34:58
12:24:21
12:34:12
12:07:22
12:23:18
12:48:55
13:23:15
10:49:57
12:30:37
13:01:24
14:29:55
13:07:58
13:36:23
13:48:14
13:02:40
14:47:25
14:52:38
11:40:35
15:04:45
12:53:53
13:23:51
15:31:53
15:15:07
12:56:08
15:30:36
15:31:24
15:46:58
16:57:19

w4
15:41:24
16:01:35
15:27:31
16:52:10
17:26:37
18:26:29
18:21:30
18:03:19
18:40:28
19:18:07
15:21:30
18:26:55
19:14:07
20:57:36
20:16:12
20:16:57
20:57:06
20:04:37
21:45:16
21:56:05
16:41:30
22:02:31
19:12:43
20:35:27
23:27:22
23:57:27

A4
17:25:49
17:57:17
17:18:40
18:53:29
19:16:12
20:37:03
20:51:59
20:13:14
20:51:57
21:26:29
17:01:43
20:52:23
21:41:55
23:29:08
23:35:37
23:16:43
23:47:22
23:06:01
24:15:44
24:19:24
19:07:14
24:39:01
21:55:18
23:38:18
26:10:12
27:12:37

W5
19:23:49
20:05:21
19:46:17
21:21:16
21:16:33
23:21:30
23:45:59
22:58:04
23:22:04
24:08:48
19:00:12
23:59:49
24:49:37
26:17:50
26:32:27
26:05:01
26:34:12
26:10:11
27:10:37
27:05:05
22:24:00
27:43:37

W6
23:29:23
23:19:48
23:41:12
25:17:17
24:57:55
26:53:38
27:34:41
26:38:07
27:23:50
27:54:15
22:19:54
28:22:59
28:35:29
29:54:03
29:59:58
30:02:54
30:07:40
30:07:20
30:56:52
31:18:44

A5
25:48:31
26:04:33
26:44:12
27:47:43
28:11:06
29:35:32
30:07:59
29:35:29
30:20:16
30:45:30
25:51:24
31:28:47
32:00:06
33:27:55
33:36:30
33:36:56
33:37:57
34:45:15
35:31:47
35:39:11

A6
28:56:21
30:20:20
31:44:42
32:57:34
33:12:45
34:05:01
34:42:51
34:17:48
34:54:13
34:58:25

Finish
32:25:11
34:01:33
36:09:18
36:59:24
37:33:11
38:01:48
38:47:17
38:50:15
39:09:15
39:46:21



